SERIE C MASCHILE 2024/25 - GIRONE B

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA
A.S.D. MIGLIARINO VOLLEY

TORRETTA VOLLEY
LIVORNO

GRANDI TURRIS PISA
PALLAVOLO CASCINA
KABEL VOLLEY PRATO
JOLLY VOLLEY FUCECCHIO
PALLAVOLO MASSA

CARRARA AS.D.

INVICTA BARBAROSSA
GROSSETO

IES MV TOMEI LIVORNO

RIPOSA

risultati della 3° giornata

19/10/2024 18:00
CASCINA (PI)

19/10/2024 21:15
FUCECCHIO (FI)

19/10/2024 18:00

19/10/2024 18:00
PISA (Pl)

18/10/2024 21:00
GROSSETO (GR)

www.volleyfucecchio.it

PT G \%
8 3 3
6 2 2
6 3 2
5 3 2
4 3 1
4 3 1
3 2 1
0 3 0
0 2 0
O 0 0

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

JOLLY VOLLEY FUCECCHIO

RIPOSA

GRANDI TURRIS PISA

INVICTA BARBAROSSA GROSSETO
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Qs PF
3,000 260
6,000 169
1,500 237
1,200 241
1,000 254
0,857 274
1,333 146
0,111 206
0,000 108
0,000 0

IES MV TOMEI LIVORNO

PS
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TORRETTA VOLLEY LIVORNO

PALLAVOLO MASSA CARRARA A.S.D.

KABEL VOLLEY PRATO

A.S.D. MIGLIARINO VOLLEY

QP
1,171

1,134

1,082

1,081

0,944

0,982

1,066

0,834

0,720

0,000
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